HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

Campionat Catalunya Cadets

TERRASSA CICLISME
TERRASSA CICLISME
TERRASSA CICLISME
TERRASSA CICLISME
TERRASSA CICLISME
TERRASSA CICLISME
TERRASSA CICLISME
TERRASSA CICLISME

Fecha de celebracién 20/09/20
Dor Apellido,Nombre

1 MESA RIDES , EDGAR

2 BERNAL GONZALEZ , IKER

3 PAREJA RUIZ , SAUL

4 ALSINA PLANAS , ROGER

5 FERNANDEZ TURU , ERIC

6 MONTOYA OSORIO , JUAN DAVID

7 LLOVERAS FLORES , MARC

8 OSUNA SANCHEZ , IZAN

12 CHAVEZ GIRO , LENNY

13 DOMENECH ALCONCHEL , POL
14 ARANDA MARTIN , MARC

17 PLA GOMEZ , ALBERT

19 GARCIA LOPEZ , ALEX

20 CASTANO CARMONA , ISMAEL

21 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ , ALEX
22 FERNANDEZ REAL , LUIS

23 PORTALES CASAS , JOEL

24 ROMEO SANTIAGO , POL

25 BELZUNCE GONZALEZ , SERGI
27 MONSERRATE OLIVER , SERGI
28 JIMENEZ PINCAY , SANTIAGO
29 IAFAEV , ARSLAN

30 ALCARAZ LORENTE , ORIOL
31 DIAZ IBANEZ , JOEL

32 VILLAR VINADE , JAUME

33 CARNICERO MAGRI , NOE

34 QUINTERO SUAREZ , Juan Sebastian
36 PARAREDA DOMENECH , ANIOL

37 COLOMO AUMATELL , BIEL
38 FONT GRANDIO , BIEL
40 MORELL SIMON , DAVID

41 RUBIROLA VILA , MARC

42 MARGALEF MORAGUES , ALEX
43 CADENA SUBIRANA , JOAN
45 MUNTANYA PLANA , ALBERT

48 MARTOS HEREDIA , JOSE

49 GARCIA SANCHEZ , ARNAU
50 VILADRICH ANGUERA , IVAN
51 GUILLEN PACHECO , ELVIS
52 DEOSDAT OMEDES , TOMAS
56 PLANA JUANOLA , LLUC

57 BARTRINA REIXACH , JAN
58 SALA JAIME , DAN

59 MORILLAS NEGRE , NEO

60 VAYREDA VENDRELL , MARIAN
61 CANO FERNANDEZ , GERARD
63 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ , IKER
64 NAVARRO PORTELLA , INAKI
67 ROMERA DELGADO , PEDRO
68 DE LAPUENTE ROIG , NIL
70 PUIG PRAT , NIL

71 ASENSIO IBANEZ , ALEX

72 GALBANY PINERO , SERGI
81 ROCA TRIES , ALBERT

82 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL , PAU

83 AGUILAR CHORRO , JAN

84 COLLELL VALLELADO , MARC
85 LLAVINA CRESPI , JOEL

10060085016
10083558612
10073943686
10102400860
10102400658
10102400456
10102400759
10102400355
10101123793
10101120258
10101124403
10101120056
10089719021
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10038059346
10050966006
10101127231
10101127332
10049959529
10040453125
10101797440
10041014513
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10095208009
10072928523
10080453400
10102044889
10090733174
10097704747
10063615513
10099116705
10063574992
10083558511
10095727260
10095728270
10095727058
10100032747
10095727866
10083558410
10037777945
10100257665
10104375822
10073944801
10098770535
10051212142
10107401919
10107741217
10040511426
10101127130
10043367872
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AUTOCARS
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CCSANTBOI
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CCSANTBOI
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SAGALES
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SAGALES

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
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TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
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TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO
TADESAN-NURIA-PURITO

PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
HIPER EUROPA INFINITON-CE
PC BAIX EBRE-GFSBHTE
TBIKES-BH-AMUNT CC

OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

LA TORRETA BIKE
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901
908

GARCIA RUIZ , IZAN
MORALES VILLEGAS , MIQUEL
GAMPER SAEZ , ELOI

PONCE ARREGUI , SERGIO
MARINA TORRES , MARC
LLOP MARTINEZ , GERARD
FONT MARTINEZ , ORIOL
FIGULS SELLARES , JAUME
GUILANYA CARRASCO , DAVID
TELLEZ MAS , MARC
FRANQUESA PRATS , ADRIA

Total corredores inscritos : 69

CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

10096141027
10072928321
10108254408
10108254307
10040766656
10052248325
10089116813
10108254206
10106958951
10101415096
10088364859

ESP
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3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

LA TORRETA BIKE

TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
CORVI TEAM

CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB
CORVI TEAM

TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
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